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ORDER 25716 
M/24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYSTE 

UPC 

0 47700 25716 7 

ORDER 25716 
M/24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYSTE 

UPC 

0 47700 25716 7 

1111111111111111111111111111111111 
G6461686 
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M/24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYST. 25716 BOLT ACTION CENTERFIRE RIFLE === = ORDER NO. 24" BARREL 7.62 ltATO tll='°== m-~= 
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M·24 
INSPECTION CHECKLIST-NEW GUNS 

GUN SERIAL# G (oq(p /{a 'i{& 
OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS DATE INITIAL 

420 & ASSEMBLE ACTION x eL 430 ASSEMBLE TO STOCK -ll-a5 
~ 

f-pc) /--::_ -
440 PROOF /I 

460 CHECK HEADSPACE f//d-Oj ;fC 
470 DIS-ASSEMBLE ACTION ~ i-/'5'6~ (L 

480 & MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTION \x~ 490 MAGNAFLUX BOLT \~\ 

500 ROLLMARK CALIBER 1-&-os c,.vr . 
510 DRILL AND TAP 

1720 SIGHT HOLES 1~ 7~ or 
520 GOFF BLAST BBL I REC 1 C:' (f .. I"' / w 

530 & APPLY COATINGS 
540 (BARREL ACTION) ?-17-0-) CUL 

(BOLT) 

560 RE-ASSEMBLE ACTION a Jr>-" I )O NcJN\ 
A) CLEAN INSIDE OF I v 

' l 

BOLT ASSEMBLY 

B) INSPECT REAR FIRING qj~ 1Al\-L' 
PIN HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

~ ~J k\ 
I' ~' 

IN BOLT HEAD 

C) INSPECT EJECTOR 1l \(V\)W\ .... , \ 

HOLE FOR CHAMFER 
1 

D) OIL FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY IC --1,...o<" ~ 
E) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL 

TO MIN. SETTING AND 

STAKE 
12.so LBS+/- .s LBS I 

REV-8405 
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OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS DATE INITIAL 

560 
I 2 LBS MIN 

F) SAFETY ON FORCE 10 LBS MAX £ /bs;; s- 1£~ _£/ix:,· /f)-ll-Cl __/c_ 
CONT. 

G) SAFETY OFF FORCE I 2 LBS MIN I 3 /6.s 3 /6,s :g 16\Y /O-lfoE 4 
H) TRIGGER PULL TEST 

AND RETAI NAB I LITY 

I) FIRING PIN INDENT I .020 MIN I ;•0:2 ~ '0;;<3 ,,();>.$ /()JHf L 
J) ASSEMBLE STOCK /c -7--o< lJZ--
K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL 

~ .. ,-

STUDS /0--11~ 

L) ATTACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHT ASSY'S /(j ~7~0-( [f& 

M) IRON SIGHT ,/ K,~ ALIGNMENT /6 7-0 ~ 

N) DETACH FRONT AND / 

i~ REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE /6 i--7- (jj 

IN NUMBERED CONTAINER -~ 

640 & FUNCTION TEST AND (PASS ) FAIL ~P/ttJ/?o 0~9/ 
'-_ ~ 

650 TARGET PASS FAIL -0 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION / 
/ 

IJ/- / 
/ 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 
~~ 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION I~ 
' 

f O 110 [045 !-'\~, 
660 INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO 

670 FINAL INSPECTION 
10-tl-oS k A)HEADSPACE 

+I· .5 LBS 

B) TRIGGER PULL 
MIN 2.50 LBS ~-ro d-rif. d_.qr ;?02 ~-~S 1Qj~ MAX4.0 LBS lo -1 r-o<; 

C) FUNCTION 10 r-or -I - .) .le_ 
•. 

690 PACK . /~,:~~jN --,~171 
: I 
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AVERAGE PULL FOR.CE; S.ETWEEN 
. JNIT!AL &"CYCLE TESTS· 

:. i:5o LBS". "(pfu.s or.minus 0~50 LBS) 
3;00 LBS. (plu~ or minus o:rs LE~S} 
4.00 LBS (plus or minus i .o~ LBS) 

.. 

2.50 LBS ~.5G !.,.BS AFTER 
INITIAL 50 CYCLES· 

PULL #1 :;.. 3 7 ~;;q· .. 
PULL#2 ~.<If $_,·2 9 
PULL#3 :2r.J1 ). ... 1) 

PULL #4 ~' 3 7" ). JL{-
' 

. . 

·r :f: <./{j ;)_ 32_" PULL#5 . . 
... 

. TOTAL fl .<7.3 1·L 3 .'{. 

AVERAC?E 2.3·s> dr ~-.~ 

3,00 LBS 3.00 LBS AFTER 
IN!TIAL 20·CYCLES 

PULL#1 3 ;j <.( :-3. 0 ( 
·. 

PU~L#2 3.67 3 i 3 
PULL#3 3 i"d.. : .J.·~} 

. 1 . 

PULL#4 : 3 ".5 . I ~:a s--
: 

PULL #5 3. i ·l ·3_ i 8 

··TOTAL 15'.. (_p 9. r I 5". r_,, l( 

AVERAGE 3. t ·3 3. 
.. 
l ;z 

4.00 LBS · 4.00 LBS AFTER 
. INITIAL 20 CYCLES . 

PULL#1 '-{ (J ;}., 3 q& 

PULL#2 L/a ~ .<-f.ol 

PULL#3 · L/o~ 3:<=t I 
PULL#4 ~-0~ L/'.o 2· 

'Y.02-, 
·• 

L/. 0 3 PULL#S 

TOTAL :(o· J .3 .2 .0 'C) 9. 
AVERAGE L.Lo l..( . · '{o t 

$ERIAL NO.__.,.---' ·---'--· _· ___ · '."_ .. -;:'i\.'---~-
.~~~·· 

DATE ./6·.-·S- o.6- ·.~· 
.·: 

TE;STER R . P. 
l . 

FINAL TEST & TO RESET., 

- .2.50 LBS COMMENTS 

J . . c;·1. 
.. 

·. 

- -<~ .5 f.). 
:), s / ·.· .. 

: .. 

2. .. t...(.~ .. .. 

.. .~ . Lf S> 
. l .;<" 1.6 

., 

. .)_' s-t{ .. 

COMMENTS 
' ' , 

.. . · . 

. . 
' .. 

: .. ·. ·. 
.. · . 

~I 
.. 

: 

.. 

. · ·:, · . 

\ 

MAX SETTING GREATER · RESET Tq 4 LB~ FOR 
THAN 4LBS TARGET &ACCURACY 

~{, 0. c( 

' 
c..1. ·a G:, 

'-{. l J 
l{l:J.'~ 

· .. L(Ol 

J. CJ '"lf 2.. 
·-· ··-······-~. '-/ . .. o ~. -

... 
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SNIPER WEAPON SYSTEM - UNIQUE STATISTICAL INFOMATION 

FIREARM SERIAL NUMBER/ DATASET NAME: G6461686. 0 
FILE DATE AND TIME: 10/10/2005 18:09 

THE FOLLOWING DATA IS ALL REPORTED IN UNITS OF INCHES 

The Average X Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Y Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Point of Impact of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Mean Radius of the Five Target Set: 
The Distance from POA to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #2 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #3 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #4 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #5 to Centroid Target #1: 

0.005 
-0.003 
0.006 

0 .313 
0.555 
0.378 
0.403 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6461686. 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 10/10/2005 
FILE TIME: 18:09 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.241 
0.090 
0.257 
1. 368 
2.076 
2.090 
0.337 
1. 057 
0.631 

5 
8 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -0.201 
2: 0.666 
3: 0 .154 
4: 0. 001 
5: -0.534 
6: -0.637 
7: -0.702 
8: -0.378 
9: -0.333 

10: -0 .442 

CON Fl DENTIAL-SU BJ ECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 

y 

-0.948 
-0.237 

0.308 
0.636 
0.404 
0.211 
0.075 

-0.218 
-0.459 
1.128 

6 

M2400154804 



SERIAL NUMBER: G6461686. 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 10/10/2005 
FILE TIME: 18:09 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.006 
0.283 
0.283 
1.234 
1.553 
1.801 
0.208 
1. 086 
0.613 

4 
9 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6 : 
7: 
8 : 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.026 
0.425 
0.196 
0.476 
0.457 

-0.191 
-0.236 
-0.693 
-0.758 
0.354 

CON Fl DENTIAL-SU BJ ECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 

y 

-0.528 
-0.719 

0.200 
0.404 
0.834 
0.778 
0.601 
0.290 
0.639 
0.328 

6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6461686. 
TARGET NUMBER: 3 
FILE DATE: 10/10/2005 
FILE TIME: 18:09 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.310 
0.017 
0.310 
1.113 
2.633 
2.705 
0.024 
1. 355 
0.736 

3 
7 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2 : 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6 : 
7 : 
8 : 
9 : 

10: 

x 
0.289 
0.547 
0.406 

-0.263 
-0.118 
0.850 
0.064 
0.209 
0.427 
0.686 

• 
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y 

0.029 
-0.072 
0.237 
0.105 

-0.687 
-1. 023 
-1.316 
0.776 
0.802 
1.317 

6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6461686. 
TARGET NUMBER: 4 
FILE DATE: 10/10/2005 
FILE TIME: 18:09 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.147 
-0.276 
0.313 
2.398 
1. 524 
2.758 
0.255 
1.408 
0.775 

3 
8 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5 : 
6: 
7 : 
8 : 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.067 

-0.152 
-0.615 
-0.396 
-0.646 

0.419 
0.470 
1.115 

-0.453 
-1.283 
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y 

-0.697 
-0.997 
-0.747 
-0.331 
0.292 
0.508 
0.277 
0.347 

-0.395 
-1.016 

6 

M2400154807 



SERIAL NUMBER: G6461686. 0 
TARGET NUMBER: 5 
FILE DATE: 10/10/2005 
FILE TIME: 18:09 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.098 
-0.128 
0.161 
1.529 
0.794 
1.623 
0.120 
0.854 
0.529 

4 
10 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5 : 
6 : 
7 : 
8: 
9 : 

10: 

x 
0.283 
0.189 
0.631 
0.834 
0.951 

-0.334 
-0.290 
-0.475 
-0.578 
-0.228 
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y 

-0.009 
-0.206 
-0.363 
-0.251 
-0.179 
-0.428 
-0.203 
0.216 
0.366 

-0.223 

2 3 4 5 6 

M2400154808 


